Parcel Report

Wilkes County, NC

Parcel ID
0700816

Account #
149772

PIN
2867-65-5183

Property Address
548 HOLLERIDGE RD

Owner Name(s)

WARREN, WILLIAM IRVIN

Owner Mailing Address

P O BOX 1927
DUNN, NC 28335

Tax Information
Deed Book and Page
Building Value

Total Value

Acres

https://maps2.roktech.net/wilkesgomaps4/Reports/UserDefined/data.cfm?objectids=906272&v...

Detailed Parcel Report Tuesday, October 30, 201

8

1063/0362
$450,530.00
$502,570.00
2410

Deed Date 27-Feb-08
Land Value $52,040.00
Sale Price $555,000.00

Wilkes County
110 North Street
Wilkesboro, NC 28697

WARNING: THIS IS NOT A SURVEY

This map is prepared for the inventory of real property found within this jurisdiction, and is
compiled from recorded deeds, plats, and other public records and data. Users of this map
are hereby notified that the aforementioned public primary information sources should be
consulted for verification of the information contained on this map. The County and mapping
company assume no legal responsibility for the information contained on this map.
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